AB24S/D Series
AC/DC Power Module 24W, Industrial & Medical Safety
DS_AB24S/D_06112014
P1
FEATURES
 Fully encapsulated Plastic Case
 3 Mounting Versions:
- PCB Mounting with Solder Pins

Weight : 201g
DIN-Rail Mounting Bracket
Part Numbering System
A B 24 S 05 00
A
Product type
Family
series
Watt
Number of
Outputs
Output
Voltage I
Output
Voltage II Option Code
AC/DC Power Module
Medical
application
24 - 24W S - Single 05 - 5V
00 - not
applicable
A - PCB Mount
D - Dual 09 - 9V 12 - 12V C - Chassis Mount
12 - 12V 15 - 15V D - Din Rail Mount
15 - 15V
24 - 24V
Neumüller Elektronik GmbH info@neumueller.com
Neumüller Elektronik GmbH | Gewerbegebiet Ost 7 | 91085 Weisendorf | +49 9135 73666-0 | www.neumueller.com | info@neumueller.com